
130

110

110

100

100

300

120

200

920

200

210

250

910

210

210

240

240
930

240

 Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS,
USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, and the GIS User Community

1 inch = 500 feet
±

NALLY FAMILY PARTNERSHIP
11525 S. BUTTE CREEK RD

SCOTTS MILLS, OR
(215 Acres)

Property Boundary Stream Size
Large
Medium
Small
Unknown

Fish Presence
Fish
Unknown

STAND MAP



NALLY FAMILY PARTNERSHIP - BUTTE CREEK

COVER TYPE1 CLASS TYPE NO. ACRES
Logged 2015 PFL 100 76.1
BM w/scattered DF: ~28+/- yr old; PFL 110 63.2
Moderate to well-stocked DF 30yr old PFL 120 5.2
Mixed DF & BM: 28+/- yr. mod-poor stkg PFL 130 34.3
DF & BM: Mature PFL 200 2.7
DF & BM: Mature PFL 200 10.3
Stream Buffer RMA 210 5.2
Stream Buffer RMA 210 3.5
DF & BM Road ROW trees PFL 240 1.4
DF & BM Road ROW trees PFL 240 1.2
DF & BM Road ROW trees PFL 240 1.1
Leave trees.(?) PFL 250 0.4
Scotch broom PFL 300 2.9
Homesite NF 910 0.7
Water source protection area NF 920 3.1
Camp Mongo (recreation area) PFL 930 1.1

212.6

PFL = Productive Forest Land. Currently productive or has the potential to be.
RMA = Riparian Mgt Area (stream buffers) Generally no harvest permitted.
NF = Non-Forest

LAND CLASS ACRES
NF 3.8
PFL 200.1
RMA 8.7
TOTAL ACRES 212.6

1 This table is based on a very rough assessment of the cover types. No data points 
were taken. Neither Sellers nor NW Forest Properties warrant the accuracy of this 
information. Buyers to perform their own due diligence.


	Nally Cover Types.pdf
	Nally_Stands


