## NALLY FAMILY PARTNERSHIP 11525 S. BUTTE CREEK RD SCOTTS MILLS, OR (215 Acres)

STAND MAP



Medium

- Small

----- Unknown

Unknown

1 inch = 500 feet

NW FOREST PROPERTIES FOREST LAND SALES & ACQUISITIONS www.nwforestproperties.com

## NALLY FAMILY PARTNERSHIP - BUTTE CREEK

COVER TYPE <sup>1</sup>	CLASS	TYPE NO.	ACRES
Logged 2015	PFL	100	76.1
BM w/scattered DF: ~28+/- yr old;	PFL	110	63.2
Moderate to well-stocked DF 30yr old	PFL	120	5.2
Mixed DF & BM: 28+/- yr. mod-poor stkg	PFL	130	34.3
DF & BM: Mature	PFL	200	2.7
DF & BM: Mature	PFL	200	10.3
Stream Buffer	RMA	210	5.2
Stream Buffer	RMA	210	3.5
DF & BM Road ROW trees	PFL	240	1.4
DF & BM Road ROW trees	PFL	240	1.2
DF & BM Road ROW trees	PFL	240	1.1
Leave trees.(?)	PFL	250	0.4
Scotch broom	PFL	300	2.9
Homesite	NF	910	0.7
Water source protection area	NF	920	3.1
Camp Mongo (recreation area)	PFL	930	1.1
			212.6

<sup>1</sup> This table is based on a very rough assessment of the cover types. No data points were taken. Neither Sellers nor NW Forest Properties warrant the accuracy of this information. Buyers to perform their own due diligence.

PFL = Productive Forest Land. Currently productive or has the potential to be. RMA = Riparian Mgt Area (stream buffers) Generally no harvest permitted. NF = Non-Forest

LAND CLASS	ACRES
NF	3.8
PFL	200.1
RMA	8.7
TOTAL ACRES	212.6